附件1：
第十届教职工羽毛球赛报名表
	单位名称
	（文理学院）
	单位联系人
	（工会组长）

	球队名称
	（文理学院1队）
	单位联系人电话
	

	球队领队
	XXX
	联系电话
	

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	工号
	联系电话

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	




附件2：
第十届教职工羽毛球赛
上场名单
代表队：                      对方代表队：
	
	姓名
	工号
	电话

	混合双打
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	男子单打
	
	
	

	女子双打
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	女子单打
	
	
	

	男子双打
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



注：只填写本方名单
